Lytespan LP 1-Circuit - Couplers
Lytespan LP Flexible Coupler - White

2025994

Ces

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
E-number SE
E-number Norway
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number
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Product features
Lytespan LP White Flexible coupler. Closes to a minimum of 45° horizontally. Can easily be converted
to mechanical only

Lytespan LP Flexible Coupler - White
Accessory

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Retail
EC002556

4276904

7416010

3215614

5 years

White

5025768259946
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