## Lytespan LP 1-Circuit - Couplers Lytespan LP Flexible Coupler - White

2025994



## **Product features**

 Lytespan LP White Flexible coupler. Closes to a minimum of 45° horizontally. Can easily be converted to mechanical only



## PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Lytespan LP Flexible Coupler - White
Technology	Accessory
General application	Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002556
E-number FI	4276904
E-number SE	7416010
E-number Norway	3215614
Warranty	5 years
Housing colour	White
Product EAN number	5025768259946

## **TECHNICAL DRAWINGS**

